Last bill amount Payment made Credits This Month's Charges Total Amount
Amount after due

date(05Nov)

` 411.82 - ` 451.18 - ` 0.00 + ` 411.82 = ` 372.46 ` 490.46

This Month's Charges Charges (` )

Rental Charges 349.00

Taxes 62.82

Total Amount ` 411.82

Total:Four Hundred Eleven Rupees and Eighty Two Paise Only

Detailed breakup of these charges can be found on next page

Send payment to

1-6153895230094.POST@mairtel

Scan & pay via any UPI Apps
Powered by

For Bharti Airtel Limited

Vasim Unissa S,

Head - Experience Operations (VP)